
 
2023 Tertiary Open Days 

 

 

Australian Catholic University  

Sat Jul 29 2023 - Blacktown 

Sat Aug 05 2023 - North Sydney 

Sat Sep 02 2023 - Canberra 

Sat Sep 09 2023 - Strathfield 

 

Australian National University  

Was 8 March 2023 

 

Charles Darwin University  

Alice Springs Campus (Arrernte country): Friday 21 

April 2023 4pm-8pm 

Katherine Rural Campus (Jawoyn, Dagoman and 

Wardaman country): Saturday 6 May 2023 9am-1pm 

Casuarina Campus (Larrakia country): Saturday 19 

August 2023 9am-1pm 

Palmerston Campus (Larrakia country): Saturday 2 

September 2023 9am-1pm 

 

Charles Sturt University  

Sun Jul 30 2023 - Port Macquarie 

Sun Jul 30 2023 - Dubbo 

Sun Aug 06 2023 - Wagga Wagga 

Sun Aug 13 2023 - Albury-Wodonga 

Sun Aug 20 2023 - Bathurst 

Sun Aug 27 2023 - Orange 

 

CQUniversity  

Virtual open day (4pm to 7pm): 31 Aug 

Online chat (3pm to 6pm): 27 July 

 

Griffith University  

Sun Aug 13 2023 - Gold Coast 

 

International College of Management 

Sydney 6 Aug. 10am to 2pm 

 

Macquarie University  

Sat Aug 12 2023 - Click Here 

 

 

 

 

National Art School  

TBA 

 

Southern Cross University 

TBA 

 

Torrens University Australia 

On-campus open day: 12 Aug 2023 (10.30am to 1pm) 

Virtual open day: 9 May 2023 (6pm to 7.30pm) 

 

University of Canberra  

16 September 

 

University of New England 

Armidale: 5 May 

 

University of Newcastle  

Sat Jul 29 2023 - Central Coast 

Sat Aug 26 2023 - Newcastle 

 

University of Notre Dame  

26 August. 10am to 3pm 

 

University of Sydney  

26 August 

 

University of Technology Sydney  

26 August 9am to 3pm 

 

University of Wollongong  

Sat Aug 05 2023 - Wollongong 

Sat Jul 22 2023 - South Western Sydney  

 

UNSW  

UNSW Sydney: 2 Sep 

 

Western Sydney University  

Parramatta 2 July 
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